Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Turney - (894738) - Hinckley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
45.53
46.12
46.28
46.66
47.51
47.71
48.22
48.44
48.58
48.76
54.06
54.25
58.10
59.83

1:03.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
46.28
47.71
46.66
46.12
47.51
45.53
48.58

48.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

241
232
230
224
212
210
203
200
199
196
144
143
116
106
90

WA Pts

230
210
224
232
212
241
199
200

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

22/09/19
26/09/21
24/09/23
25/09/22
02/11/19
11/06/23
05/02/17
28/10/117
29/09/18
29/12/16
07/11/15
02/01/16
2211114
21/09/13
10/01/14

Date

24/09/23
11/06/23
25/09/22
26/09/21
02/11/19
22/09/19
29/09/18
28/10/17

Meet

2019 Hinckley Club Champs

Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2021
Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023
Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022
Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019

Hinckley SC June 2023 Time Trial
Leicestershire County Championships

2017 Hinckley Club Championships

2018 Hinkley SC Club Championships
Hinckley Last Chance County Saloon Time Trial
Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015
Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial

Hinckley Club Championships

Hinckley SC Club Championships

Hinckley Time Trials Jan 2014

Meet

Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023
Hinckley SC June 2023 Time Trial

Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022
Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2021
Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019

2019 Hinckley Club Champs

2018 Hinkley SC Club Championships

2017 Hinckley Club Championships

Venue

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley LC
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Venue

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley LC

Hinckley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Hinckley

Hinckley

Hinckley
Hinckley

Club Swam Under

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Hinckley

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



48.22
48.76
54.25
54.06
58.10
1:038.27

59.83

Copyright 2024

196
143
144
116
90

106

I I I I I T

05/02/17
29/12/16
02/01/16
07/11/15
22/11/14
10/01/14
21/09/13

Leicestershire County Championships

Hinckley Last Chance County Saloon Time Trial
Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial

Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015
Hinckley Club Championships

Hinckley Time Trials Jan 2014

Hinckley SC Club Championships

Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Hinckley

Hinckley
Hinckley

Hinckley

Hinckley

Hinckley

Page 2/2
2
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



