## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Turney - (894738) - Hinckley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.53	241	Н	22/09/19	2019 Hinckley Club Champs	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
46.12	232	Н	26/09/21	Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2021	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
46.28	230	Н	24/09/23	Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
46.66	224	Н	25/09/22	Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
47.51	212	Н	02/11/19	Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Hinckley	3
47.71	210	Н	11/06/23	Hinckley SC June 2023 Time Trial	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
48.22	203	Н	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Hinckley	2
48.44	200	Н	28/10/17	2017 Hinckley Club Championships	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
48.58	199	Н	29/09/18	2018 Hinkley SC Club Championships	Hinckley LC	Hinckley	4
48.76	196	Н	29/12/16	Hinckley Last Chance County Saloon Time Trial	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
54.06	144	Н	07/11/15	Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015	Hinckley		4
54.25	143	Н	02/01/16	Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
58.10	116	Н	22/11/14	Hinckley Club Championships	Hinckley		4
59.83	106		21/09/13	Hinckley SC Club Championships	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
1:03.27	90	Н	10/01/14	Hinckley Time Trials Jan 2014	Hinckley	Hinckley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.28	230	Н	24/09/23	Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
47.71	210	Н	11/06/23	Hinckley SC June 2023 Time Trial	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
46.66	224	Н	25/09/22	Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
46.12	232	Н	26/09/21	Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2021	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
47.51	212	Н	02/11/19	Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Hinckley	3
45.53	241	Н	22/09/19	2019 Hinckley Club Champs	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
48.58	199	Н	29/09/18	2018 Hinkley SC Club Championships	Hinckley LC	Hinckley	4
48.44 right 202	200 <b>4</b>	Н	28/10/17	2017 Hinckley Club Championships	Hinckley	Hinckley Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
48.22	203	Н	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Hinckley	2
48.76	196	Н	29/12/16	Hinckley Last Chance County Saloon Time Trial	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
54.25	143	Н	02/01/16	Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
54.06	144	Н	07/11/15	Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015	Hinckley		4
58.10	116	Н	22/11/14	Hinckley Club Championships	Hinckley		4
1:03.27	90	Н	10/01/14	Hinckley Time Trials Jan 2014	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
59.83	106		21/09/13	Hinckley SC Club Championships	Hinckley	Hinckley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS